Fund
AMP Aggressive Fund

AMP Aggressive Fund
(Lifesteps)

AMP ANZ Balanced Growth
Fund

AMP ANZ Growth Fund

AMP ASB Growth Fund

AMP Growth Fund

AMP Growth Fund (Lifesteps)

AMP Nikko AM Balanced
Fund

AMP Nikko AM Growth Fund
ANZ Balanced Growth Fund

ANZ Default Balanced Growth
Fund

ANZ Default Growth Fund
ANZ Growth Fund

Aon Milford Active Growth
Wholesale Fund

Aon Nikko Balanced Fund

Aon Russell Lifepoints
Growth Fund

Aon Russell Lifepoints Target
Date 2045 Fund

Aon Russell Lifepoints Target
Date 2055 Fund

ASB Growth Fund
BNZ Kiwisaver Growth Fund

Booster Asset Class Growth
Fund

Booster Balanced Growth
Fund

Fisher Funds Glidepath Age
30

Fisher Funds Glidepath Age
50

Fisher Funds Growth Fund

Fisher Funds Two Glidepath
Age 40

Fisher Funds Two Growth
Fund

Generate Focused Growth
Fund

Generate Growth Fund

Generate Stepping Stones 0-
35

Generate Stepping Stones 36-
45 And Stepping Stones
Growth 51-55

Lifestages Auto Option Age
35-44

Mercer Growth Fund

Milford Kiwisaver Active
Growth Fund

Nikko AM Balanced Fund
Nikko AM Growth Fund
NZ Funds Inflation Strategy

NZ Funds Lifecycle Process -
Age 65

OneAnswer Balanced Growth
Fund

OneAnswer Growth Fund
Quaystreet Altum Fund

Quaystreet Australian Equity
Fund

Quaystreet Growth Fund

Quaystreet New Zealand
Equity Fund

Simplicity Growth Fund
Summer Global Equities
Superlife 80

Superlife Age Steps - Age 30
Superlife Age Steps - Age 40
Superlife Age Steps - Age 50
Westpac Growth Fund

Satisfaction

40%

40%

40%

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%

40%
45%

45%

45%
45%

NR

NR

NR

NR

NR

42%
71%

65%

65%

61%

61%

61%

35%

35%

65%

65%

65%

65%

NR

55%

80%

NR
NR
NR

NR

NR

NR
NR

NR

NR

NR

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
59%

Fees

1.60%

1.60%

1.35%

1.46%
1.35%
1.49%
1.49%

1.93%

2.12%
1.17%

1.18%

1.23%
1.22%

2.09%

2.05%

1.59%

1.58%

1.62%

0.83%
1.25%

1.53%

1.50%

1.70%

1.63%

1.70%

1.34%

1.30%

2.10%

1.88%

1.99%

1.84%

1.49%

1.22%

1.83%

1.20%
1.34%
1.68%

1.97%

1.14%

1.19%
2.45%

1.55%

1.53%

1.54%

0.50%
1.13%
0.78%
0.78%
0.78%
0.78%
1.08%

5-yr return

9.83%

9.83%

8.94%

NR
NR
8.80%
8.80%

9.54%

NR
10.18%

10.63%

12.55%
12.10%

11.37%
9.34%

12.79%

13.13%

NR

12.08%
8.99%

NR

8.34%

NR

NR
12.23%

NR

11.19%

NR
NR

NR

NR

NR
NR
11.40%

NR
NR
5.23%

5.77%

10.26%

12.16%
NR

5.49%
8.09%
13.75%

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
11.09%

Last 12 months

11.94%

11.94%

9.11%

10.85%
10.44%
10.75%
10.75%

9.99%

12.31%
8.96%

8.96%

10.82%
10.84%

14.78%

10.09%

10.09%

9.75%

11.52%

11.02%
9.97%

9.69%

11.01%

NR

NR

13.19%

12.44%

11.05%

15.8%

13.56%

14.68%

12.31%

9.36%

9.21%

14.85%

NR
NR
8.69%

8.68%

8.98%

10.84%
11.64%

12.19%

11.8%

16.24%

10.78%
16.2%
9.08%
9.00%
9.00%
8.53%
10.16%



