Fund	Satisfaction	Fees	5-yr return	Last 12 months
AMP Aggressive Fund	40%	1.60%	9.83%	11.94%
AMP Aggressive Fund (Lifesteps)	40%	1.60%	9.83%	11.94%
AMP ANZ Balanced Growth Fund	40%	1.35%	8.94%	9.11%
AMP ANZ Growth Fund	40%	1.46%	NR	10.85%
AMP ASB Growth Fund	40%	1.35%	NR	10.44%
AMP Growth Fund	40%	1.49%	8.80%	10.75%
AMP Growth Fund (Lifesteps)	40%	1.49%	8.80%	10.75%
AMP Nikko AM Balanced Fund	40%	1.93%	9.54%	9.99%
AMP Nikko AM Growth Fund	40%	2.12%	NR	12.31%
ANZ Balanced Growth Fund	45%	1.17%	10.18%	8.96%
ANZ Default Balanced Growth				
Fund ANZ Default Growth Fund	45%	1.18%	10.63% 12.55%	8.96% 10.82%
ANZ Growth Fund	45%	1.22%	12.10%	10.84%
Aon Milford Active Growth				
Wholesale Fund	NR	2.09%	11.37%	14.78%
Aon Nikko Balanced Fund	NR	2.05%	9.34%	10.09%
Aon Russell Lifepoints Growth Fund	NR	1.59%	12.79%	10.09%
Aon Russell Lifepoints Target Date 2045 Fund	NR	1.58%	13.13%	9.75%
Aon Russell Lifepoints Target Date 2055 Fund	NR	1.62%	NR	11.52%
ASB Growth Fund	42%	0.83%	12.08%	11.02%
BNZ Kiwisaver Growth Fund	71%	1.25%	8.99%	9.97%
Booster Asset Class Growth Fund	65%	1.53%	NR	9.69%
Booster Balanced Growth Fund	65%	1.50%	8.34%	11.01%
Fisher Funds Glidepath Age 30	61%	1.70%	NR	NR
Fisher Funds Glidepath Age 50	61%	1.63%	NR	NR
Fisher Funds Growth Fund	61%	1.70%	12.23%	13.19%
Fisher Funds Two Glidepath Age 40	35%	1.34%	NR	12.44%
Fisher Funds Two Growth Fund	35%	1.30%	11.19%	11.05%
Generate Focused Growth Fund	65%	2.10%	NR	15.8%
Generate Growth Fund	65%	1.88%	NR	13.56%
Generate Stepping Stones 0- 35	65%	1.99%	NR	14.68%
Generate Stepping Stones 36- 45 And Stepping Stones Growth 51-55	65%	1.84%	NR	12.31%
Lifestages Auto Option Age 35 - 44	NR	1.49%	NR	9.36%
Mercer Growth Fund	55%	1.22%	NR	9.21%
Milford Kiwisaver Active Growth Fund	80%	1.83%	11.40%	14.85%
Nikko AM Balanced Fund	NR	1.20%	NR	NR
Nikko AM Growth Fund	NR	1.34%	NR	NR
NZ Funds Inflation Strategy	NR	1.68%	5.23%	8.69%
NZ Funds Lifecycle Process - Age 65	NR	1.97%	5.77%	8.68%
OneAnswer Balanced Growth Fund	NR	1.14%	10.26%	8.98%
OneAnswer Growth Fund	NR	1.19%	12.16%	10.84%
Quaystreet Altum Fund	NR	2.45%	NR	11.64%
Quaystreet Australian Equity Fund	NR	1.55%	5.49%	12.19%
Quaystreet Growth Fund	NR	1.53%	8.09%	11.8%
Quaystreet New Zealand Equity Fund	NR	1.54%	13.75%	16.24%
Simplicity Growth Fund	NR	0.50%	NR	10.78%
Summer Global Equities	NR	1.13%	NR	16.2%
Superlife 80	NR	0.78%	NR	9.08%
Superlife Age Steps - Age 30	NR	0.78%	NR	9.00%
Superlife Age Steps - Age 40	NR	0.78%	NR	9.00%
Superlife Age Steps - Age 50	NR	0.78%	NR	8.53%
Westpac Growth Fund	59%	1.08%	11.09%	10.16%